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Measurements
Measurements Value
mean signal (mean) 1565.6
Signal to Noise Ratio (SNR) 248.2
Signal to Fluctuation Ratio (SFNR) 253.0
Percent Fluctuation 0.05
Drift 0.86
Radius of Decorrelation (RDC) 73
Mean Ghost Percentage 2433
Standard Deviation (std) 082
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result.xml [percent fluct (trend remowvedl, drift, driftfitl = [B.685, B.86, B.¢
15374 T T T T T T T T T
oh=served
fit

1572

1578

1562

1566

1564

1362

1568

1558 | | | | | | | | |
5] z2a 4@ =15} 28 1aa 12am 1486 166 13@ Zad

Frame number




Maghnitude spectrum Cmean scaled?

k4

Eelative =+d,

Frequence Spectrum

[mean, SHR, SFHR]1 = [15365.6 £48.2 253.81

.85 B.1 B.15 .2
Freguency C(Hz2
Raduis of Decorrelation
rdc = 7.3 pixels
I calc,
MEAs.

EOI full width, pixels



Smoothness - X
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Smoothness - Y
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Smoothness - Z

SmoothnessFHHMY in mm — 2% [min mean max] [1.5323 2.2 2.782]
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Ghost

Mean of ghost wvoxels as ¥ of non-ghost [masked] mean
(ghostmeans brightghostmean? = (2.433, &6.%68)
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